SATCOM
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. �EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
© 2016 EMCORE Corporation  |  REV 2016.05 +1 626-293-3400
DATASHEET   |   MAY 2016
Optiva OTS-1LD 2.5 GHz
DWDM Wideband Fiber Optic Link
Features

© 2016 EMCORE Corporation  |  REV 2016.05 +1 626-293-3400
DATASHEET   |   MAY 2016
Ordering Information
 ITU-DWDM Channel Assignment
Optiva OTS-1LD 2.5 GHz
DWDM Wideband Fiber Optic Link
Channel nm Channel nm Channel nm Channel nm Channel nm
54 1534.25 46 1540.56 38 1546.92 30 1553.33 22 1559.79
53 1535.04 45 1541.35 37 1547.72 29 1554.13 21 1560.61
52 1535.82 44 1542.14 36 1548.51 28 1554.94 20 1561.42
51 1536.61 43 1542.94 35 1549.32 27 1555.75 19 1562.23
50 1537.40 42 1543.73 34 1550.12 26 1556.56
49 1538.19 41 1544.53 33 1550.92 25 1557.36
48 1538.98 40 1545.32 32 1551.72 24 1558.17
47 1539.77 39 1546.12 31 1552.52 23 1558.98
Product Code Specifications
OTS-1LDT/S5-XX09-SA-IC Transmitter,  50-2500 MHz, SMA 50 ohm, ITU-DWDM Channel XX, 9dBm, SC/APC
OTS-1LDT/B5-XX09-SA-IC Transmitter,  50-2500 MHz, BNC 50 ohm, ITU-DWDM Channel XX, 9dBm, SC/APC
OTS-1LDT/B7-XX09-SA-IC Transmitter,  50-2500 MHz, BNC 75 ohm, ITU-DWDM Channel XX, 9dBm, SC/APC
OTS-1LR/S5-SA-IC Receiver,  50-3000 MHz, SMA 50 ohm, SC/APC
OTS-1LR/B5-SA-IC Receiver,  50-3000 MHz, BNC 50 ohm, SC/APC
OTS-1LR/B7-SA-IC Receiver,  50-2500 MHz, BNC 75 ohm, SC/APC
OTS-1LSR/S5-SA-IC Receiver, Hi-Sensitivity, 50-3000 MHz, SMA 50 ohm, SC/APC
OTS-1LSR/B5-SA-IC Receiver, Hi-Sensitivity, 50-3000 MHz, BNC 50 ohm, SC/APC
OTS-1LSR/B7-SA-IC Receiver, Hi-Sensitivity, 50-2500 MHz, BNC 75 ohm, SC/APC
OPV-CTLR-IC NMS SNMP Controller Card, MIB, EmcoreView GUI for Optiva Family
OTP-1ETR-A2/A2 Optical Transceiver 1 CH, Ethernet, SM, Dual LC -- See OTP-1E datasheet
OT-CC-16F-XXX Chassis, Rack-Mount, 16-Slot, 3 RU -- See OT-CC-16F datasheet
PS-200F-XX Power Supply, 12 VDC, 100 to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz. - See PS-200F datasheet